

1 4 1104 2011

For office use only Application No Date received Fee paid £570 os Receipt No: 1435

Application for Planning Permission.

Town and Country Planning Act 1990

You can complete and submit this form electronically via the Planning Portal by visiting www.planningportal gov uk/apply Publication of applications on planning authority websites

Please note that the information provided on this application form and in supporting documents may be published on the Authority's website. If you require any further clarification, please contact the Authority's planning department

Please complete using block capitals and black ink It is important that you read the accompanying guidance notes as incorrect completion will delay the processing of your application

Title: First name: Last name:	Title: MS First name: JIV
	1 1 2
I	Last name: WWMIVV
Company (optional): THE DUKE IF LANCASTER HIVANUTIKE	
Unit: House House	House Tabliffor
House	number: nouse suffix
Address 1: ANGWIER PLANE	House name:
21 AM (S) 10 1 AM	Address 1: KIBBUESPAVE PLACE
Address 2;	Address 2:
Address 3:	Address 3:
own: VONDON	
ounty:	113071019
ountry:	County: LANGESTIKE
	Country:
stcode: WOZE 7ED	Postcode: PRI 3NA
Description of the Proposal	
ase describe the proposed development, including any change of	lisor
YING OF DRAINAGE OUTFAUTIPE AND REALAND TO LANGIDEN	ARADINA OF AMPICULTURAL.
please state the date when building, or use were started (OD/MM/YYYY):	Yes No (date must be pre-application submission)
building, work or change of use been completed? Dlease state the date when the building, work	Yes No

320110947P

Address Details	5. Pre-application Advice
provide the full postal address of the application site	Has assistance or prior advice been sounds so
House number: House suffix	and the application?
Juse Jumper: suffix:	
Address 1: TROUMH RIAD	If Yes, please complete the following information about the advi- you were given (This will help the authority to deal with this application more efficiently)
Address 2:	Please tick if the full contact details are not
Address 3: PVNGOP BRIDGE	known, and then complete as much as possible:
	Officer name:
THIS DAILINGS	JOHN MOHOVO
Postcode	Reference:
(optional):	Meetmaat Complottices 25 May 2011
Description of location or a grid reference (must be completed if postcode is not known):	Date (DD/MM/VVV).
Easting: 305594 Northing: 450157	(must be pre-application submission) 25/05/2011
Description:	Details of pre-application advice received?
AMRICULTURAL LAND	No objections to the principle.
(6 Bodowi - William	
6. Pedestrian and Vehicle Access, Roads and Rights of Way is a new or altered vehicle access proposed	7. Waste Storage and Collection
to or from the public highway? Yes No	Do the plans incorporate areas to grove
Is a new or altered pedestrian	and aid the collection of waste? Yes No
access proposed to or from the public highway?	If Yes, please provide details:
Tes No	
Are there any new public roads to be provided within the site? Yes No	
Are there any new public	
rights of way to be provided	
within or adjacent to the site? Do the proposals require any diversions	
/extinguishments and/or	Have arrangements been made
creation of rights of way?	for the separate storage and collection of recyclable waste?
If you answered Yes to any of the above questions, please show details on your plans/drawings and state the reference of the plan (s)/drawings(s)	If Yes, please provide details:
(s)/drawings(s)	
	**
Authority Employee / Member	
th respect to the Authority, I am: (a) a member of staff (b) an elected member	Do any of these statements apply to you? Yes No
(c) related to a member of staff	
(d) related to an elected member	
es, please provide details of the name, relationship and role	
	Troughous Commission C

320110947P.

alicable, please st	ate what materials are	to be used ex	ternally, Inclu	ide type, colour and na	me for each m	aterial:	 -	
1	Existing (where applicable)			Proposed			Not applicable	Dor Kno
Walls							Ø	
Roof							Z	
Windows							Ø	
Doors	4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4						Ø	
Boundary treatments (e g fences, walls)		ar					Ø	
Vehicle access and hard-standing							Ø	
Lighting					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Z	
Others (please specify)						Managan aga a standar	Ø	
Are you supplying additing the second second supplying additing the second seco	nces for the plan(s)/dra	winals)/desi	on and arrece			Z Yes XINAGE	RBD U	No NE
O. Vehicle Parking Please provide information	ation on the existing a	nd proposed	number of on	site parking spaces:				
Type of Vehicle	To Exist	tal	Total	proposed (including paces retained)		Difference in spaces		
Cars Light goods vehicle public carrier vehicle	s/	no one has a second and the second		Andrew Market State				
Motorcycles	-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Disability spaces		30 0 1 0000	ı					
Cycle spaces		.,		Additional of the control of the con				
Other (e g Bus)			,			2) 21 (10000) 9		
Other (e.g. Bus)								
								;

oui Sewage	12. Assessment of Flood Risk
ase state how foul sewage is to be disposed of:	Is the site within an area at risk of flooding? (Refer to the
Mains sewer Cess pit	consult Environment Agency standing advisor and 3 a
Septic tank Other	planning authority requirements for information as necessary)
Package treatment plant	If Yes, you will need to submit a Flood Risk Assessment to consider the risk to the proposed site
Are you proposing to connect to the existing drainage system? Yes	Is your proposal within 20 metres of a watercourse le g. river stream or books?
If Yes, please include the details of the existing system on the application drawings and state references for the plan(s)/drawing(s):	Will the proposal increase the flood risk elsewhere? Yes No
	How will surface water be disposed of?
1	Sustainable drainage system
The Control of the Co	Soakaway Pond/lake
	Main sewer
(18 Pindivoyate and C. Line	
13. Biodiversity and Geological Conservation	14. Existing Use
To assist in answering the following questions refer to the guidant	Please describe the current use of the site:
likelihood that any important biodiversity of grade size!	MARICHANKALLAND
conservation leatures may be present or nearby and whother	
they are likely to be affected by your proposals Having referred to the guidance notes, is there a reasonable	
Intelliged of the following being affected advocable of annual	Is the site currently vacant?
and enhanced within the application site, or on land adjacent to or near the application site?	If Yes, please describe the last use of the site:
	AMRIOUNVRALLAND
a) Protected and priority species:	
Yes, on the development site	
Yes, on land adjacent to or near the proposed development No	
	When did this use end (if known)? DD/MM/YYYY
b) Designated sites, important habitats or other biodiversity features:	(date where known may be approximate)
Yes, on the development site	Does the proposal involve any of the following? If yes, you will need to submit an appropriate contamination assessment with your application
Yes, on land adjacent to or near the proposed development No	Land which is known to be contaminated? Yes No
c) Features of geological conservation importance:	Land where contamination is suspected for all or part of the site?
Yes, on the development site	
Yes, on land adjacent to or near the proposed development	A proposed use that would be particularly vulnerable
☑ No	to the presence of contamination?
15. Trees and Hedges	16. Trade Effluent
Are there trees or hedges on the proposed development site? Yes No	Does the proposal involve the need to dispose of trade effluents or waste? Yes No
And/or: Are there trees or hedges on land adjacent to the proposed development site that could influence the development or might be important as part	If Yes, please describe the nature, volume and means of disposal of trade effluents or waste
of the local landscape character? Yes No 11	
If Yes to either or both of the above, you may need to provide a full Tree Survey, at the discretion of your local planning authority. If a	The second secon
submitted alongside your application. Your look along bian should be	The state of the s
contain, in accordance with the current 1955937.	
construction - Recommendations'.	
The second secon	SDate::2010-09-10 #5 SResision: 2599 \$

Residential Units (Including Conversion) Joes your proposal include the gain, loss or change of use of resi If Yes, please complete details of the changes in the tables below	idential units? Yes No
Proposed Housing	Existing Housing
Market Not Number of Bedrooms To	
Housing known 1 2 3 4+ Unknown	Housing known 1 2 3 4+ Unknown
Houses	Hauses
Flats and maisonettes	Flats and maisonettes
Live-work units	Live-work units
Cluster flats	Cluster flats
Sheltered housing Bedsit/studios Bedsit/studios	Sheltered housing
	Bedsit/studios
Unknown type	Unknown type
Totals $(a+b+c+d+e+f+g) =$	Totals $(a+b+c+d+e+f+g) =$
Social Rented Not Number of Bedrooms Tota	
Houses 2 3 4+ Unknown	known 1 2 3 4+ Unknown
Flats and maisonettes	Houses
Live-work units	Flats and maisonettes
Cluster flats	Live-work units
Sheltered housing	
Bedsit/studios	Sheltered housing
Unknown type	Unknown type
Totals $(a+b+c+d+e+f+g)=$	Totals $(a+b+c+d+e+f+g) =$
L	
Intermediate Not Number of Bedrooms Total known 1 2 3 4+ Unknown	intermediate Not Number of Bedrooms Total
Houses	known 1 2 3 4+ Unknown
Flats and maisonettes	Flats and maisonettes
Live-work units	Live-work units
Cluster flats	Cluster flats
Sheltered housing	Sheltered housing
Bedsit/studios	Bedsit/studios
Unknown type	Unknown type
Totals $(a+b+c+d+e+f+g)=$	Totals $(a+b+c+d+e+f+g)=$
Key worker Not Number of Bedrooms Total known 1 2 3 4+ Unknown	Key worker Not Number of Bedrooms Total
	known 1 2 3 4+ Unknown Houses
	Flats and maisonettes
	Live-work units
	Cluster flats
	Sheltered housing
	Bedsit/studios
	Unknown type
Totals $(a+b+c+d+e+f+g)=$	
TOWNS (CTOTE TUTE TITY)	Totals $(a+b+c+d+e+f+g)=$
Total proposed residential units $(A+B+C+D)=$	Total existing residential units $(E+F+G+H)=$
OTAL NET GAIN or LOSS of RESIDENTIAL UNITS (Proposed Housin	g Grand Total - Existing Housing Grand Total):
1 (1997)	\$Date: 2010-09-10 \$\$ \$Revision: 2399 \$

ي بي		your pro	posal involv	e the	loss,	gain or	change	ofu	se of non	resident	ial floors	pace?	Yes		lo	
			answered \		Not	e Exis	a acove iting gro nternal iorspace are meti	pies e res)	Gross int to be lo use o	emal flo	orspace nge of tion	Total (floorsp (includ	gross intern ace propos ing change luare metre	ed of	Net additional g internal floorsp following develop	ice man
	A1		Shops											-	(square metre	i) —
		Net	tradable ar	ea:				7	<u>-</u>						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	A2	Fi profe	inancial and ssional serv	icas		1	·	7								
	A3	1	urants and c		10	 	·—	\top		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-
	A4	Drinkin	g establishn	ents	$ \Box$			1								
	A5	Hotfo	od takeawa	rys				+		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
В	17 (a)	Office (other than.	A2)				+	-							
В	1 (b)	Res	search and relopment					†~	 ,		<u>-</u>		-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
В	1 (c)	l .	t industria)	†		- <u></u>		+-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	82	Genei	ral industria					+				····		- -		· · · ·
	38	Storage	or distributi	on .	計			1								_
	1		and halls of sidence		計	·		 			-					
C	2		ial Institutio	ns								······································				
D	1	Non-r	esidential itutions		51					·						
D:	2		y and leisure	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		-							 		
ОТН				10	<u> </u>									-		
Plea Spec	se ifv			TE	1		$\neg \dagger$				-			 -		
		Ţ	otal			** - * <u>- * - * - * * * * * * * * * * * </u>	 	***		سدر به طعی اطلقه پدران ترمد				 		
ln	additi	on, for ho	tels, resider	ntial i	nstitu	utions a	nd hosi	tels.	niease ad	dîtlopall	v indicat	e the locc	or min at-	1		
Use class	71.~	e of use	Not applicable	EXIS	sung i	rooms to	ta be io	st by	/ change	Total n	ooms pro	posed (ir	ncluding		1.5.1	[
C1	 -	otels				n use o	demo	litior	1		chang	es of use)			additional rooms	
C2	Res	idential itutions		L							<u>-</u> .					
OTHER	1					<u>-</u> ,										
Please pecify					Pičiti i i nat. g	·									The state of the s	\dashv
9. En	olqn	yment				7				71446						$\mathrel{\Downarrow}$
lease o	ompl	ete the fo	llowing info	ormai	tion n	egardir	ng emp	love	65 ************************************	٠						
						time				me £			Total	full-time	3	7
Ex	isting	emplaye	es			, , cherental de la constitución	LINE	7	Part-t	KOW	<u></u>	<u>-</u>	equi	valent		-
Pro	posec	employe	es ·	Name of Street, or other Parks			- 1% V 1				1			,		-
, Ho	urs o	f Openi	ing					Wilder Co.								Ų
		-	rs of openin	g for	each	non-re	esidenti	al us	e ntonos	ed.						
	Use				to Fri				aturday	1	S	unday an nk Holida	d	N	lot known	1
<u>.</u>				muu,					11000	W A		TA FIORIGE	ys	· 		
	-		<u> </u>	sign position		N	IT N	Tr	YIUN							
						* 4										
Site																5
se stat	e the :	site area i	in hectares (ha)	0	29	hect	WY	es	J						
				ومجاورها أدراه	-		***********				-		\$Dara-	Ottoro road		<i>j</i>

	/ Industrial or Commercial Pro	ocesses and	d Machinery		
	please describe the activities and process be carried out on the site and the end proplem plant, ventilation or air conditioning. Plea type of machinery which may be installed	ses which wor oducts includi ise include the i on site;	ald load		
	is the proposal a waste management dev		Yes No	i e	
	f the answer is Yes, please complete the i	ollowing tabl	e:		
			Idina enaineerina sui	void in cubic metres, charge and making no istoration material (or litres if liquid waste)	Maximum annual operational throughput in tonnes (or litres if liquid waste)
	Inert landfill				The state of the s
	Non-hazardous landfill				
	Həzardous landfill				
	Energy from waste incineration				
	Other incineration		<u> </u>	**ijis s, \$4*	
	Landfill gas generation plant				of things your Employments
	Pyrolysis/gasification	一一			
	Metal recycling site	一	(a) 1 - palanders - 1111-1111 - 1111-1111 - 1111-1111 - 1111-1111		
	Transfer stations	 			and the second s
Mat	terial recovery/recycling facilities (MRFs)				
	Household civic amenity sites				
	Open windrow composting	青一			
	In-vessel composting	7	<u></u>		
	Anaerobic digestion	 - - 			
Any	combined mechanical, biological and/ or thermal treatment (MBT)	 			
	or thermal treatment (MBT) Sewage treatment works				
<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
Recvo		9	77,47		
	ling facilities construction, demolition and excavation waste				
	Storage of waste				
]	Other waste management [
	Other developments [
Please	provide the maximum annual operation	ial throughpu	it of the following wa	iste streams:	
	Municipal				
	Construction, demolition and excellent Commercial and industrial	avation			
 	Hazardous				
If this is		ras sida Grant a	4 to \$ - 10 E	19>	- Man
plannir	s a landfill application you will need to p ng authority should make clear what info	rovide farther rmation it re	r inflormation before quires on its website.	your application can be	determined Your waste
	zardous Substances				
	e proposal involve the use or storage of	anicat			
the follo	owing materials in the quantities stated h	zelow?	res 7 No	Not applicable	
If Yes, pl	ease provide the amount of each substa	nce that is in	Warner Company	<u> </u>	
1		Ethylene oxid		Pi	losgene (tonnes)
Am	monia (tonnes) Hyd	lrogen cyanic	le (tonnes)	Sulphur	dioxide (tonnes)
Bro	omine (tonnes)	Liquid oxyge	n (tonnes)		Flour (tonnes)
Ch	lorine (tonnes) Liquid	petroleum ga	s (tonnes)	Refined whit	e sugar (tonnes)
Other:			Other:		
Amount (t	tonnes);		Amount (to	nnes):	
					Oate: 2010-09-10 45 SRevision: 2999 5

Ównership Certificates One Certificate A, B, C, or D, must be completed, together with the Agricultural Holdings Certificate with this application form CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP - CERTIFICATE A Town and Country Planning (Development Management Procedure) (England) Order 2010 Certificate under Article 12 I certify/The applicant certifies that on the day 21 days before the date of this application nobody except myself/ the applicant was the owner (owner is a person with a freehold interest or leasehold interest with at least 7 years left to run) of any part of the land or building to which the application relates Signed - Applicant: Or signed - Agent: CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP CERTIFICATE B Town and Country Planning (Development Management Procedure) (England) Order 2010 Certificate under Article 12 i certify/ The applicant certifies that I have/the applicant has given the requisite notice to everyone else (as listed below) who, on the day 21 days before the date of this application, was the owner (owner is a person with a freehold interest or leasehold interest with at least 7 years left to run) of any part of the land or building to which this application relates Name of Owner Date Notice Served LUNGATER PLACE, STRAND, LUNDIN. WOZE 750 PVCHY OF LANCASTER 1 CHI WORKER WI Signed - Applicant: Or signed - Agent: Date (DD/MM/YYYY): JM COWDIN) CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP CERTIFICATE C Town and Country Planning (Development Management Procedure) (England) Order 2010 Certificate under Article 12 | certify/ The applicant certifies that: Neither Certificate A or 8 can be issued for this application All reasonable steps have been taken to find out the names and addresses of the other owners (owner is a person with a freehold interest or leasehold interest with at least 7 years left to run) of the land or building, or of a part of it, but I have/ the applicant has The steps taken were: Name of Owner Address Date Notice Served Notice of the application has been published in the following newspaper On the following date (which must not be earlier than 21 days before the date of the application): (circulating in the area where the land is situated):

Or signed - Agent:

Signed - Applicant:

\$Date: 2010-09-10 #\$ \$Revision: 2999 \$

Date (DD/MM/YYYY):

Jwnership Certificates (continued)

date of this application, was t	not this application in taken to find out the names and address he owner (owner is a person with a freehold this application relates, but I have/ the a	l Interest or leasehold Interest with	at least 7 years left to .		
Notice of the application has been pul (circulating in the area where the land	olished in the following newspaper	On the following date (what han 21 days before the d	nich must not be earlie		
Signed - Applicant:	Or signed - Agent:		Date (DD/MM/YY)		
22 101 16 18 18 18					
25. Agricultural Land Declaration Town and Country Planning (Dev Agricu	AGRICULTURAL LAND DECLAR/ relopment Management Procedure) (En Itural Land Declaration - You Must Comple	igland) Order 2010 Certificate	under Article 12		
	ation relates is, or is part of, an agricultura	al holding			
Signed - Applicant:	Or signed - Agent:		Date (DD/MM/YYY		
		to produce the control of the Contro			
pefore the date of this application, was a as listed below:	equisite notice to every person other than a tenant of an agricultural holding on all o	or part of the land to which this a	pplication relates,		
Name of Tenant	Address		Date Notice Served		
ALMORRE NAMES CARR	WAYDEN HOME FARM, DI	N HOWE FARM, DUNSOP BRIDGE, HEROE. BET BAY			
, N=1/1	W. MANINGWON DO I WILL				
	THE CONTROL OF THE CO				
gned - Applicant:	Or signed - Agent:		Date (DD/MM/YYYY		
<u> </u>	-IXMW	(JM WWAIN)	08-11-2011		
gned - Applicant:	Or signed - Agent:	(IM COWAIN)			
i. Planning Application Require	e sure you have sent all the information in a control of the information in the correct of the c	t be considered valid until all in	formation required b access statement, ates for details):		

320110947 P.

			Date (DD/MM/YYY 09 11 2011	
	11-WMM	(IM CONGILL)	(date cannot b pre-application	
28. Applicant Contact Details		29. Agent Contact	Details	
Felephone numbers		Telephone numbers		
Country code: National number:	Extension number:	Country code: Nation	al number: 72 562221	Extension number:
Country code: Mobile number (optional):		Country code: Mobile	number (optional):	
ountry code: Fax number (optional):		Country code: Fax nur	nber (optional);	
naii address (optional):		Email address (optional):		
		architects @ frai	acisyobeats com	
). Site Visit n the site be seen from a public road, public fo	otnath heidiaway or o	ther public land? \slash γ_{ϵ}	h1-	
he planning authority needs to make an appoint a site visit, whom should they contact? (Pleas	intment to carry		onlight [7] Other (if	different from the oplicant's details)
ther has been selected, please provide:			. seguite wh	Shuranica meridia)
ntact name:	<u> </u>	Telephone number:		FILST ANGERS AS SANGER AND SANGER WITH SANGER STREET, SANGER SANGER SANGER SANGER SANGER SANGER SANGER SANGER